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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2010-12-12 - 10:54 Wyniki
Top Times LOZP Open 1:02.84 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina ORZAM Szczecin 2010-12-03
Top Times LOZP 12 1:11.63 KAMIŃSKA, Liliana DELUK Pulawy 2009-12-06
Top Times LOZP 13 1:07.72 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina ORZAM Pulawy 2006-12-10
Top Times LOZP 14 1:06.84 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina ORZAM Zamosc 2007-05-13
Top Times LOZP 15 1:04.86 MAZUREK, Karolina FAKRA Oswiecim 2004-11-28
Top Times LOZP 16 1:03.50 MAZUREK, Karolina FAKRA Gorzow 2005-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 93 Orka Zamość 1:04.59 714 28.84 35.75
2. WNUK, Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:09.19 581 31.81 37.38
3. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:09.39 576 32.48 36.91
4. WIERTEL, Agata 95 Lublinianka 1:10.99 538 32.32 38.67
5. KARYKOWSKA, Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.43 528 33.86 37.57
6. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 1:12.05 514 33.26 38.79
7. DUCHNOWSKA, Julita 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:16.40 431 33.60 42.80
8. AMBROŻKIEWICZ, Kinga 95 Wisła Puławy 1:16.59 428 34.96 41.63
9. TETER, Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:18.06 404 35.13 42.93

10. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:18.37 399 36.27 42.10
11. RYBAK, Iwona 94 Avia Świdnik 1:18.55 397 37.36 41.19
12. BOBOWSKA, Dominika 97 Avia Świdnik 1:19.15 388 36.90 42.25
13. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:20.00 375 35.84 44.16
14. SADURSKA, Martyna 97 Orlik Lublin 1:21.34 357 39.25 42.09
15. BIERNACKA, Anna 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:22.65 340 40.52 42.13
16. GOLDSZTEJN, PATRYCJA 98 Trójka Puławy 1:23.44 331 41.06 42.38
17. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:24.04 324 38.61 45.43
18. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:24.41 320 41.70 42.71
19. ŻEBROWSKA, PATRYCJA 96 Trójka Puławy 1:26.18 300 40.75 45.43
20. TOCZEK, Agnieszka 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:27.50 287 41.83 45.67
21. ŁYSIAK, MILENA 98 Trójka Puławy 1:27.70 285 40.35 47.35
22. SZYMAŃSKA, KLAUDIA 98 Trójka Puławy 1:28.30 279 43.52 44.78
23. HAPONIK, Julia 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:28.36 279 43.37 44.99

14 - 15 lat

1. WIERTEL, Agata 95 Lublinianka 1:10.99 538 32.32 38.67
2. KARYKOWSKA, Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.43 528 33.86 37.57
3. AMBROŻKIEWICZ, Kinga 95 Wisła Puławy 1:16.59 428 34.96 41.63
4. TETER, Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:18.06 404 35.13 42.93
5. ŻEBROWSKA, PATRYCJA 96 Trójka Puławy 1:26.18 300 40.75 45.43

12 - 13 lat

1. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:09.39 576 32.48 36.91
2. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 1:12.05 514 33.26 38.79
3. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:18.37 399 36.27 42.10
4. BOBOWSKA, Dominika 97 Avia Świdnik 1:19.15 388 36.90 42.25
5. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:20.00 375 35.84 44.16
6. SADURSKA, Martyna 97 Orlik Lublin 1:21.34 357 39.25 42.09
7. BIERNACKA, Anna 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:22.65 340 40.52 42.13
8. GOLDSZTEJN, PATRYCJA 98 Trójka Puławy 1:23.44 331 41.06 42.38
9. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:24.04 324 38.61 45.43

10. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:24.41 320 41.70 42.71
11. TOCZEK, Agnieszka 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:27.50 287 41.83 45.67
12. ŁYSIAK, MILENA 98 Trójka Puławy 1:27.70 285 40.35 47.35
13. SZYMAŃSKA, KLAUDIA 98 Trójka Puławy 1:28.30 279 43.52 44.78
14. HAPONIK, Julia 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:28.36 279 43.37 44.99


